to furnish a Performance Security to the 

Executive Engineer, Berhampore 

Irrigation Division of a sum of Rs. 

74,321.00 as security for due and faithful 

performance of its obligations, under 

and in accordance with the Agreement, 

during the Contract Period and upto 365 

(three hundred and sixty five) days 

after the Contract Period (the 

“Guarantee Period”) 

The Agreement requires the Contractor 

to furnish a Performance Security to the 

Executive Engineer, Berhampore 

Irrigation Division of a sum of Rs. 

74,321.00 as security for due and